

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 8060 DENTON WALMART STORMWATER REPLACEMENT

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	-	-	19,111.05
1002	Construction Stakeout	LS	-	-	11,500.00
1003	Proposed Pedestrian Walkway with Barrier	LS	-	-	6,000.00
1004	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	-	-	4,300.00
1005	Remove & Reset Two Lights	LS	-	-	7,000.00
1006	Demo Curb & Gutter	LF	1,025.00	5.50	5,637.50
1007	Demo Conc. Pavement	SY	265.00	18.00	4,770.00
1008	Demo Asphalt	SY	7,063.00	4.15	29,311.45
1010	Demo Existing Stormwater System	LS	-	-	295,000.00
1011	Dewatering	LS	-	-	14,000.00
1012	Wellpointing	LS	-	-	50,000.00
2001	Select Borrow for Backfill	CY	2,000.00	22.00	44,000.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
3002	Super Silt Fence	LF	690.00	9.00	6,210.00
3003	Super Silt Fence on Pavement	LF	340.00	12.00	4,080.00
3004	Inlet Protection	EA	9.00	300.00	2,700.00
3005	Impermeable Trench	LF	420.00	92.00	38,640.00
3006	8" Bypass Piping	LF	680.00	90.00	61,200.00
3007	48" Stormdrain Manhole	EA	5.00	4,000.00	20,000.00
3008	48" Stormdrain Doghouse Manhole	EA	1.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
3009	6' COG Inlet	EA	1.00	5,600.00	5,600.00
3010	Modify Existing MH or Inlets	EA	3.00	2,900.00	8,700.00
3011	15" RCP	LF	185.00	112.00	20,720.00
3012	24" RCP	LF	120.00	150.00	18,000.00
3013	15" HDPE	LF	80.00	82.00	6,560.00
3014	18" HDPE	LF	120.00	85.00	10,200.00
3015	New Stormwater System	LS	-	-	781,000.00
5001	GAB	TON	3,180.00	35.00	111,300.00
5002	3.5" 19mm Base	TON	1,440.00	75.00	108,000.00
5003	1.5" 9.5mm Surface	TON	640.00	80.00	51,200.00
5004	Pavement Striping	LS	-	-	3,000.00
6001	Curb & Gutter	LF	1,025.00	45.00	46,125.00
6002	6" Concrete Pavement	SY	265.00	100.00	26,500.00
7001	Permanent Seed & Mulching	SY	1,000.00	0.75	750.00
7002	Topsoil Replacement	CY	130.00	60.00	7,800.00
7003	Curlex	SY	500.00	2.50	1,250.00
7004	Temporary Mulching	SY	500.00	0.70	350.00
7005	Landscaping	LS	-	-	20,000.00
8001	Remove & Reset Signs	EA	11.00	175.00	1,925.00

Total for Contract 8060:

1,867,240.00